
Pos  

Age Group 

1 

2 

Elite 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

No.  

3 

2 

4 

5 

15 

7 

8 

6 

18 

16 

9 

Category  

Age Group 

Age Group 

Elite 

Elite 

Elite 

Elite 

Elite 

Elite 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Name  

Croatia - Swibir 

Croatia 

Croatia 1 

Croatia 2 

Turkey 

Serbia 1 

Croatia 3 

Croatia - Trimax 

EX 

Turkey 

Serbia 2 

Total Tm  

1:30:33.951 

1:39:39.483 

1:17:18.004 

1:17:38.868 

1:19:03.134 

1:20:25.784 

1:21:57.275 

1:24:27.625 

1:18:11.135 

1:19:58.774 

1:22:27.179 

Diff  

9:05.532 

20.864 

1:45.130 

3:07.780 

4:39.271 

7:09.621 

1:47.639 

4:16.044 

Leg 1  

Martina Ilijanić 

Dijana Rijetkovic 

Sonja Škevin 

Elisabetta Vitasović 

Ipek Oztosun 

Vida Medić 

Karla Šešelja 

Ana Pinjuh 

Tjaša Vrtačič 

Damla Alkim Olmez 

Slavica Božić 

Leg 2  

Tomislav Hećimović 

Juro Ljubicic 

Matija Lukina 

Matija Avirović 

Arda  Tümer 

Bogdan Tomin 

Josip Živković 

Luka Dumančić 

Matevž Planko 

Gültigin Er 

Danilo Jovanović 

Leg 3  

Tamara Ećimović 

Jagoda Gorsic 

Željka Šaban Miličić 

Maja Bonačić 

Esra Nur Gokcek 

Božica Andrić 

Chiara Peruško 

Georganne Fayweather 

Zara Baković 

Sinem Ozdil 

Anja Davidović 

Leg 4  

Dean Kocijan 

David Horvatic 

Matija Krivec 

Gordan Petković 

Erol Can Yaras 

Bojan Karanović 

Toni Elezović 

Stjepan Lukić 

Klemen Bojanc 

Kutluhan Konuk 

Milan Tomin 
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ETU BALKAN TRIATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP 2015. 
TEAM 

Race 

Race started at 8:39:52 

JARUN 0,000 km 

19.7.2015. 08:30 


